

MC -36/2024

Order Dated :06-03-2025

Today is fixed for S/C by petitioner.

Petitioner is present by hazira along with a s/c petition  
accepted of s/c

Day adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 02-06-20258 for S/R & fresh requisite.

J.M. 1<sup>st</sup> Court Uluberia